
11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 6 4 3 17

Cpf 9 4 5 4 3 25

Dem 19,246 20,828 20,212 21,278 20,880 102,444

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 35 45 29 27 165

Idp 502 456 606 753 727 3,044

Int 1,676 1,737 2,513 2,753 3,036 11,715

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 149 159 164 151 725

Npa 11,673 15,380 15,051 14,708 13,993 70,805

PFP 0 3 1 3 4 11

Ref 12 20 17 15 20 84

Rep 21,807 26,150 23,814 23,166 21,991 116,928

TPF 14 3 11 5 8 41

Unk 1 2 0 1 2 6

Total 55,073 64,770 62,441 62,885 60,845 306,014

District Number

Party

1



11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,145 990 463 221 519 835 917

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

Idp 19 24 12 9 31 18 17

Int 74 69 36 39 100 73 75

LPF 8 3 3 4 0 2 7

Npa 852 685 291 191 317 608 661

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,115 1,021 557 426 930 1,186 1,084

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,216 2,793 1,363 891 1,898 2,723 2,765

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

459 656 479 334 533 1,078 204 218 400 458

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 17 7 23 21 11 5 6 12

12 61 48 53 120 60 15 15 20 22

4 1 4 1 0 8 0 1 1 5

329 472 407 186 362 1,027 157 163 258 415

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

346 876 807 527 1,078 1,628 251 212 354 581

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,158 2,076 1,763 1,109 2,116 3,822 638 614 1,039 1,494



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

540 410 533 169 321 124 228 402 2 69

1 2 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 10 7 4 3 4 23 0 5

43 17 37 12 37 9 14 54 0 9

10 1 4 0 4 1 1 7 1 1

479 235 515 154 339 114 145 401 0 67

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

482 270 666 324 425 191 203 684 0 79

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,565 944 1,766 666 1,132 442 595 1,572 3 230



35 38 41 44 45 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 2

533 210 45 30 17 5 13,547

3 0 1 0 0 0 18

5 4 3 0 0 0 332

55 21 2 1 1 0 1,204

5 1 0 1 0 0 89

386 216 34 42 24 3 10,535

1 0 0 0 0 0 8

1,054 280 70 55 25 13 17,800

0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,042 732 155 129 67 21 43,539



11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 17 17

Cpf 25 25

Dem 102,444 102,444

ECO 1 1

FSW 1 1

Gre 165 165

Idp 3,044 3,044

Int 11,715 11,715

JPF 2 2

LPF 725 725

Npa 70,805 70,805

PFP 11 11

Ref 84 84

Rep 116,928 116,928

TPF 41 41

Unk 6 6

Total 306,014 306,014

District Number

Party

3



11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Aip 16 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cpf 22 0 2 1 0 0 0

Dem 93,847 1,637 2,799 235 52 491 3,383

ECO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 153 0 3 2 0 0 7

Idp 2,790 27 80 5 1 18 123

Int 10,869 72 259 27 2 79 407

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 657 12 23 0 0 2 31

Npa 65,691 663 1,824 155 35 398 2,039

PFP 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 78 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,707 1,095 3,096 413 53 710 2,854

TPF 36 1 1 0 0 1 2

Unk 5 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total 282,885 3,508 8,090 838 143 1,701 8,849

District Number

Party

4



Total

17

25

102,444

1

1

165

3,044

11,715

2

725

70,805

11

84

116,928

41

6

306,014



11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 9 5 3 17

Cpf 10 5 10 25

Dem 34,775 33,922 33,747 102,444

ECO 0 0 1 1

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 63 54 48 165

Idp 1,208 1,022 814 3,044

Int 4,728 4,244 2,743 11,715

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 250 276 199 725

Npa 23,116 25,639 22,050 70,805

PFP 6 3 2 11

Ref 33 25 26 84

Rep 32,370 46,394 38,164 116,928

TPF 12 14 15 41

Unk 3 1 2 6

Total 96,586 111,604 97,824 306,014

District Number

Party

5



11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 15 10 25

Dem 59,143 43,301 102,444

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 94 71 165

Idp 1,545 1,499 3,044

Int 5,771 5,944 11,715

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 405 320 725

Npa 41,671 29,134 70,805

PFP 3 8 11

Ref 42 42 84

Rep 73,192 43,736 116,928

TPF 26 15 41

Unk 3 3 6

Total 181,918 124,096 306,014

District Number

Party

6



11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 659 352 1,011

Idp 21 6 27

Int 89 27 116

LPF 11 5 16

Npa 488 223 711

Ref 0 2 2

Rep 771 404 1,175

Total 2,039 1,019 3,058

District Number

Party

7



11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 2 2 6 4 3 17

Cpf 9 4 5 4 3 25

Dem 19,246 20,828 20,212 21,278 20,880 102,444

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 35 45 29 27 165

Idp 502 456 606 753 727 3,044

Int 1,676 1,737 2,513 2,753 3,036 11,715

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 102 149 159 164 151 725

Npa 11,673 15,380 15,051 14,708 13,993 70,805

PFP 0 3 1 3 4 11

Ref 12 20 17 15 20 84

Rep 21,807 26,150 23,814 23,166 21,991 116,928

TPF 14 3 11 5 8 41

Unk 1 2 0 1 2 6

Total 55,073 64,770 62,441 62,885 60,845 306,014

District Number

Party

8



11/1/2014 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:39 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 9 16 25

Dem 47,099 55,345 102,444

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 73 92 165

Idp 1,182 1,862 3,044

Int 4,531 7,184 11,715

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 329 396 725

Npa 34,188 36,617 70,805

PFP 4 7 11

Ref 39 45 84

Rep 60,118 56,810 116,928

TPF 22 19 41

Unk 3 3 6

Total 147,605 158,409 306,014

District Number

Party

9


